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MBRU Excellence Awards Program 

  Riad Bayoumi Excellence in Research Award:  

To recognize the Staff member who has most substantially contributed to the scholarship and research 

mission of MBRU.  

Please fill all the criteria’s and describe your achievements and performance, its objectives and 

outcomes. 

 

 

 Publications (Journals) – e.g., Number of research publications in top 25,10,50 percent as a Principal ٭

Investigator (first author or corresponding author/ or Co-author. 

 

Published/Accepted between (Sep1st 2020 – August 31st 2021) 

# Citation of the 

publication 

Published link 

PubMed or/and 

Date of 

Acceptance/ 

publishing 

Role: (1st/ 

corresponding or 

other) 

Ranking of the 

journal on Scopus 

(Top 10% or 25% 

or 50%) 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

 

Any additional information :  
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  .Publications (Books/Book Chapters) – e.g., Local Publisher and/or International Publisher ٭

Published/Accepted between (Sep1st 2020 – August 31st 2021) 

Title Book or Chapter 
Published/Accepted 

Date 

Role (1st Editor, 1st Author 

Co-Author) 

Evidence Reference 

Number* 

     

     

     

     

     

*EVIDENCE REQUIRED FOR ALL 

Any additional information :  

 

 

 

 Amount of external grant – i.e., Applicant was awarded the highest amount of research grant in the ٭

specialty, e.g. the researcher receiving the largest internal /external award in their respective College 

(Internal, National/Regional and International grant as PI or Co-PI). 

Awarded between (Sep1st 2020 – August 31st 2021) 

# Grant Awarded 
Awarded 

Date 
Awarded by 

Internal or 

External 

Lead PI, Co-

Lead PI , Co-

Investigator 

Evidence 

Reference 

Number* 

1       

2       

3       

*EVIDENCE REQUIRED FOR ALL 
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Any additional information :  

 

 

 

 Patents - The applicant has one or more patents to his name in the academic year. e.g., for every ٭

Intellectual Property (IP) to be Filled, Granted, or Commercialized  

Awarded between (Sep1st 2020 – August 31st, 2021) 

# Title 
Filling/Registration 

Date 

Status (commercialized, 

under review or 

granted) 

Evidence 

Reference 

Number* 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

*EVIDENCE REQUIRED FOR ALL 

 

Any additional information :  

 

 

 

 

 

Submit your application in the following link: UPLOAD HERE 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=x0GjyW9LVk642fIyXCgv2mGLCB4yQE1EiKFusP3_3l9UQ0M4TExLTlRESjUzNEVEUUhPVUJWRTkwWi4u
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